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201012020004
03490

12/02/2010
02:21:53

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Instr
#:20090522000
193780

201012020004
03500

12/02/2010
02:21:54

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JAMES
GLEAVES T

40 122 Lot#:6 Book:40
Pg:122
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
FINAL PLAT

201012020004
03480

12/02/2010
02:21:52

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

40 122 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:6 Book:40
Pg:122
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
THE FINAL
PLAT

201012080004
10380

12/08/2010
10:22:10

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

41 80 Lot#:48 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT


