Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC; Date Recorded= 2010/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201012020004 03490	12/02/2010 02:21:53	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHERN STATES BANK					Instr #:20090522000 193780	
201012020004 03500	12/02/2010 02:21:54	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES GLEAVES T			40	122		Lot#:6 Book:40 Pg:122 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY FINAL PLAT
201012020004 03480	12/02/2010 02:21:52	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK			40	122	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:6 Book:40 Pg:122 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY THE FINAL PLAT
201012080004 10380	12/08/2010 10:22:10	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK			41	80		Lot#:48 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT